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SYMBOL  BOTANICAL NAME/COMMON NAME

CRAPE MYRTLE MULTI

CFL VARIOUS SHRUBS

CFL VARIOUS SHRUBS

CFL VARIOUS SHRUBS

SYMBOL  BOTANICAL NAME/COMMON NAME

SHRUB LEGEND

EXISTING HEDGE

D.G. PATHWAY

BARK MULCH 3"

EXISTING TREES

EXISTING TREES

SYMBOL ITEM

MATERIAL LEGEND

OLIVE MULTI

DATE:

SCALE:

DRAWN BY:

SHEET:

LANDSCAPE
PLAN

JOB NUMBER:

A
da

m
s L

an
ds

ca
pe

.
26

05
0 

H
oo

ve
r S

t.
M

ur
rie

ta
, C

A
 9

25
62

o)
 9

51
-6

94
-9

78
7

f)
 9

51
-8

80
-0

08
4

P
R

E
L

I
M

E
N

A
R

Y

604020100

SCALE:  1"= 20'-0"

PRELIMENARY

1" = 10'

1" = 20' 0"


